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10:00 PM
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Doors open for evening show Doors open for evening show

Evening Show

Back to the dorms

Patch Trading Sunsphere (18-20)

Back to the dorms

OA Museum - 
Goodman Edson 

Observatory

OA Museum - 
Goodman Edson 

Observatory

American Indian 
Supplies Vendors 

& Trading Post

Evening Show

Patch Trading
National 

Recognition 
Reception

National Council of 
Chiefs Banquet for Lodge 

Key 3s

Eternal Bond Ceremony

Open Activities: 
Adventure Expo, Quest 
Prize room, Adventure 
Central, Sustainability 
Village, OA Jeopardy, 
Patch trading, STEM 

adventures, Vibe rooms, 
Yard games

Open Activities: 
Adventure Expo, Quest 
Prize room, Adventure 
Central, Sustainability 
Village, OA Jeopardy, 
Patch trading, STEM 

adventures, Vibe rooms, 
Yard games

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

Dinner Dinner

Lunch Lunch

Lights out

Breakfast Breakfast



6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
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6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
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8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

FRIDAY

Gala & Ice cream

American Indian Supplies 
Vendors & Trading Post

National Council of 
Chiefs Youth Meeting

Trading Post Special Event for Lodge 
Key 3s

Section E6 Gathering
Patch Trading

Sunsphere (18-20)

American Indian 
Supplies Vendors & 

Trading Post
Open Activities: 

Adventure Expo, Quest 
Prize room, Adventure 
Central, Sustainability 
Village, OA Jeopardy, 
Patch trading, STEM 

adventures, Vibe rooms, 
Yard games

THURSDAY

Dinner Dinner

Breakfast

Lunch Lunch

OA Museum - Goodman 
Edson Observatory

Eastern Region 
Gathering

Breakfast


